Spring 2025 - Sociology

Full Time Faculty - Office Hours (1/21/24 -5/21/25)

Dr. Billy Wagner-Huang: Department Chair

Dena Rogers : Admin. Support Coordinator

Email: wwagher@csudh.edu

Phone: (310) 243 — 3992

Email: drogers@csudh.edu

Phone: (310) 243 - 3431

Make an appointment with a faculty member during the listed times.

Note: Email the faculty below for questions regarding your current sociology classes.

INSTRUCTOR

OFFICE HOURS

Dr. Kara Dellacioppa
kdellacioppa@csudh.edu

SBS - G315
(Undergraduate Advisor)

Monday/Wednesday — Undergraduate Advising
11:00 a.m. —-1:30 p.m.
(Request Appointment via email)
Tuesday/Thursday — Classes :
8:45 a.m. —-9:45 a.m.
(Virtual - Via Zoom by Appointment)

Dr. Kelin Li Tuesday
kli@csudh.edu 3:20 p.m. — 5:20 p.m. (Office)
SBS - G317 Wednesday
12:00 p.m. — 1:00 p.m. (Via Zoom by Appointment)
Dr. Alexis McCurn Monday/Tuesday

amccurn@csudh.edu
SBS — B328

2:00 p.m.—-4:00 p.m.
(Virtual/Online Only)

Dr. Joanna Perez
joperez@csudh.edu
SBS - B331

Tuesday
4:00 p.m. — 6:00 p.m. (Via Zoom by Appointment)

Thursday
1:00 p.m. — 2:00 p.m. (Via Zoom by Appointment)

Dr. Jose Prado

Monday - 5:00 — 6:30 p.m. & (via email 8 — 9:30 p.m.)

jprado@csudh.edu Wednesday
SBS — B330 8:30 p.m. —9:30 p.m.
Dr. Sohaila Shakib Wednesday

sshakib@csudh.edu
SBS - G319

1:00 p.m. —5:00 p.m.
(Virtual/Zoom or Call Cell Phone Only)

Dr. La Tanya Skiffer
(Virtual Only/Via Zoom)
Iskiffer@csudh.edu

SBS — B322

(Graduate Advisor)

Wednesday - Classes
11:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m. — 1:00 p.m. (Graduate Student Advising)
(And By Appointment)




